Task Track results — (Webis) Webis team at Bauhaus-Universitat Weimar
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Summary Statistics

Run ID
Task

Number of topics

Collection category
Used external resources?

Overall measures

Mean ERR-TA@10-relevance
Mean ERR-TA@10-utility
Mean ERR-TA@20-relevance
Mean ERR-TA@20-utility
Mean ERR-TA@1000-relevance
Mean ERR-TA@1000-utility
Mean alpha-nDCG@10-relevance
Mean alpha-nDCG@10-utility
Mean alpha-nDCG@20-relevance
Mean alpha-nDCG@20-utility
Mean alpha-nDCG@1000-relevance

Mean alpha-nDCG@1000-utility

0.5

|

00

I"l|l\"' CT T T

10

Topic
Difference from median ERR-1A@210-relevance per topic

0.5+

00

T [T e

Topic
Difference from median ERR-IA@10-utility per topic

Difference (run score - median)
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webisC1
Task Completion
A
Yes
35
0.1089
0.0963
0.1136
0.1015
0.1262
0.1138
0.1222
0.1085
0.1716
0.1503
0.1889
0.1719
10
05
, , - |
00|1||‘H11‘|“||| [
05
A0 T IRBRARARRE INBARRARES RRRARARR T
0 10 20 30 %0 50
Topic
Difference from median alpha-nDCG@20-relevance per topic
10
05
1 T |‘
05
A0 T IRBRARARRS INBARRARES R T
0 10 20 30 % 50
Topic

Difference from median alpha-nDCG@10-utility per topic




